el Direct: 02-4487002 el PABX: 0244870029,			Treasury Divi Head Office			
xchange Rate sheet N	o. 103				Effective Date: 4-Jun-25	
BANK'S S	SELL	CURRENCY		E	ANK'S BUY	
TT/OD	BC	CORRENCT	TT CLEAN	TT (DOC)	OD SIGHT EXP	OD TRANSFER
122.6000	122.6000	USD	121.6000	121.6000	121.6000	121.6000
168.7542	168.7542	GBP	164.3910	164.3910	164.3910	164.3910
142.0083	142.0083	EUR	138.2592	138.2592	138.2592	138.2592
0.8726	0.8726	JPY	0.8440	0.8440	0.8440	0.8440
122.6000	122.6000	ACU	121.6000	121.6000	121.6000	121.6000
150.7645 90.5664	150.7645	CHF	147.5191	147.5191	147.5191	147.5191
80.3315	90.5664 80.3315	CAD	88.6168 78.6022	88.6168 78.6022	88.6168 78.6022	88.6168 78.6022
92.6735	92.6735	SGD	90.6786	90.6786	90.6786	90.6786
33.1330	33.1330	SAR	32.4198	32.4198	32.4198	32.4198
17.2818	17.2818	CNY	16.9098	16.9098	16.9098	16.9098
33.8339	33.8339	AED	33.1056	33.1056	33.1056	33.1056
PER USD (UNITED STAT	ES DOLLAR)	30 DAYS	90 DAYS	120 DAYS	180 DAYS	360 DAYS
ISANCE EXPORT BILLS BUYIN	IG RATES	120.89	119.38	118.58	117.03	-
ORWARD SELLING RATE TO	CUSTOMERS	123.71	125.23	-	-	-
ORWARD BUYING RATE FRO	OM CUSTOMERS	-	-	-	-	-
			FC CA211			
CURRENCY	PANKIC CELL	PANKIC SUN	FC CASH	ENCY	PANIKIC COLL	DANIE DUN
CURRENCY	BANK'S SELL 123.50	BANK'S BUY	CURR		BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY
USD GBP	123.50	123.00 165.75	AU		80.40 92.65	78.60 88.65
EUR	142.00	139.00	SG		92.83 17.40	15.15
CHF	151.20	148.50	SA		33.40	32.90
CAD	90.60	88.60		QAR		32.80
USD TCs		121.40	KWD		34.60 407.30	392.30
GBP TCs		162.36	AED		33.85	31.05
Ill Card & Student File telated Payments in USD	123.50	123.00	JP	Υ	0.87	0.82
		Other Curren	cy CROSS RATE ag	ainst USD		
CURRENCY NAME	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY	CURRENCY NAME		BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY
GBP	1.3765	1.3519	CH		0.8132	0.8243
EUR	1.1583	1.1370	CA		1.3537 7.0942	1.3722
AUD JPY	0.6552	0.6464		CNY SAR		7.1911
SGD	1.2755	144.07 1.3055	AED		3.7002 3.6236	3.7508 3.6731
300	1.2755	1.5055		.0	3.0230	3.0731
		LIBOR AS (	ON			3/Jun/25
CURRENCY	1 MONTH	2 MONTHS	3 MONTHS	4 MONTHS	6 MONTHS	12 MONTHS
USD	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
		SOFR RAT	ES			
Currency	Over Night	1 Month	3 Month	6 Month	1 Year	Date
USD	4.3500	4.3158	4.3178	4.2479	4.0368	2/Jun/25
CURRENCY		REST RATE ON NFO		12 MONTHS		
CURRENCY	1 MONTH 3.9500	3 MONTHS 3.9500	6 MONTHS			
030	3.3300	3.3300	3.9000	3.7500		
<ol> <li>All the above rates an vithout prior notice.</li> <li>For transactions abo         <ul> <li>For forward rates cai</li> <li>The above rates will                 <ul> <li>Branch will have to e</li> <li>G of Guidelines for For</li> <li>All cash Transaction</li> </ul> </li> </ul> </li> </ol>	ve USD 50,00.00, r lculation, Spot rate also be applicable nsure that, all the l eign Exchange Trans s will be settled at File related payme	rate authorization e will be inter bank if the following da NFCD/FC accounts nsactions Volume - Cash Rate.	from Treasury Div weighted averag y/days are holiday are opened and m 01.	<b>rision is require</b> e rate publishe rs in Bangladesh aintained follow	d. d by Bangladesh Ban	ı <b>k.</b> ıs stated in Chapte
espective currency me					and	
					En	
					Md. Zahurul Karim Senior Vice Presider	•